Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Simpson - (1386260) - Coalville SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
20:13.68
20:14.43
21:51.52

23:02.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
20:13.68
20:14.43
21:51.52

23:02.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

339
339
269
229

WA Pts

339
339
269

229

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

14/01/22
04/12/21
01/02/20

17/11/19

Date

14/01/22
04/12/21
01/02/20

17/11/19

Meet
Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022
Hinckley SC Last Chance Saloon 2021
2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships

Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials

Meet
Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022
Hinckley SC Last Chance Saloon 2021
2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships

Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials

Venue

Braunstone
Hinckley
Hinckley

Whitwick

Venue

Braunstone
Hinckley
Hinckley

Whitwick

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 2
Coalville 4
Coalville 2
Coalville 4

Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 2
Coalville 4
Coalville 2
Coalville 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



