## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Simpson - (1386260) - Coalville SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
20:13.68	339	Н	14/01/22	Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022	Braunstone	Coalville	2
20:14.43	339	Н	04/12/21	Hinckley SC Last Chance Saloon 2021	Hinckley	Coalville	4
21:51.52	269	Н	01/02/20	2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships	Hinckley	Coalville	2
23:02.97	229	Н	17/11/19	Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials	Whitwick	Coalville	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
20:13.68	339	Н	14/01/22	Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022	Braunstone	Coalville	2
20:14.43	339	Н	04/12/21	Hinckley SC Last Chance Saloon 2021	Hinckley	Coalville	4
21:51.52	269	Н	01/02/20	2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships	Hinckley	Coalville	2
23:02.97	229	Н	17/11/19	Coalville 2019 Autumn Time Trials	Whitwick	Coalville	4